208
HTMH/ATEX Roof-mounted
multifunctional
extractor fans for
large flow rates with ATEX
Certification and possibility
of Ex e, Ex d, Ex tc and
Ex tb marking

•	 Extractor fans with 2-speed motors
•	 Single-phase, Ex d non-sparking motors
Order code
HTMH/ATEX	       56	            4T	     		                 2 		  Ex-e
Number of
motor poles
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
Rotor diameter
in cm
Roof-mounted multifunctional
extractor fans
Marking:
 II 2G c
 II 2D c
 II 3D c
T=Three-phase Motor
power (HP)
Technical characteristics
HTMH/ATEX-56-4T-1 1410 3.81 2.20 0.75 10545 62 59 63
HTMH/ATEX-56-4T-1.5 1410 5.20 3.00 1.10 11400 63 60 65
HTMH/ATEX-56-6T-0.75 930 3.46 2.00 0.55 8170 51 49 63
HTMH/ATEX-63-4T-1.5 1410 5.20 3.00 1.10 13870 65 62 77
HTMH/ATEX-63-4T-2 1400 6.93 4.00 1.50 15485 66 63 80
HTMH/ATEX-63-4T-3 1410 9.01 5.20 2.20 17955 67 64 86
HTMH/ATEX-63-6T-0.75 930 3.46 2.00 0.55 10260 56 54 75
HTMH/ATEX-63-6T-1 930 4.16 2.40 0.75 11305 57 55 77
HTMH/ATEX-71-4T-2 1400 6.93 4.00 1.50 16150 69 66 85
HTMH/ATEX-71-4T-3 1410 9.01 5.20 2.20 18430 71 68 92
HTMH/ATEX-71-4T-4 1440 12.30 7.10 3.00 22610 72 69 95
HTMH/ATEX-71-6T-1 930 4.16 2.40 0.75 13205 58 56 82
HTMH/ATEX-71-6T-1.5 910 5.89 3.40 1.10 16245 59 57 86
HTMH/ATEX-80-4T-4 1440 12.30 7.10 3.00 27600 73 70 118
HTMH/ATEX-80-4T-5.5 1450 15.76 9.10 4.00 30176 74 71 124
HTMH/ATEX-80-6T-1.5 910 5.89 3.40 1.10 19412 62 60 109
Model Speed Maximum admissible current
(A)
Installed
power